Model: SD2210X
SUBMERSIBLE SCALE
The newest member of the Submersible Scales
Series, the Submersible Scale (SD2210X) was
designed for demanding foodservice kitchens. It is
NSF® Certified, sturdy and programmable, with
a field calibration feature to ensure accuracy over
time and an AC adapter to preserve battery life.
The heavy-duty stainless steel SD2210X is
submersible with an IP67 rating, which certifies it
to be protected from water up to 3 feet for 30 minutes
and completely protected against dust. The backlit
display shows selectable units plus stability,
overload and battery status indications. Also available
in a 11 pound capacity.
FEATURES
• NSF® Certified
• Submersible (IP67: protected from water up to
3 feet for 30 minutes, completely protected
against dust)
• Programmable
• Tare function
• Backlit display
• Field calibration
• Low/high limit alerts
• Stainless steel housing
• Removable stainless steel platform
• Rechargeable battery & power adapter
SPECIFICATIONS
Measurement Range: 22 lb/10 kg/352 oz
by lb:oz/oz/fractional oz/g
Display Size: 2.5 W x 1.125 H (in)/
6.25 W x 2.85 H (cm)
Platform Size: 7.2 W x 6.7 L (in)/
18.2 W x 17.0 L (cm)
Product Dimensions: 7.6 W x 2.2 H x 9.8 D (in)/
19.3 W x 5.6 H x 24.9 D (cm)
Resolution: 0 lb:0.1 oz, 0 lb:1/8 oz, 0.005 lb,
0.05 oz, 1/8 oz, 1 g
Power: AC Adapter: 100-240 VAC 50/60Hz
input, 9V DC (1000mA) output,
included; Battery: 4.8V 1800 mAH
built-in, rechargeable, included
Weight: 77.6 oz/2199.9 g
UPC: 0 18436 00833 0
Other: • Stability indication
• Selectable units
• Overload indication
• Battery status indication
• On/off button
• Auto-off after 2 minutes,
 programmable to 5 minutes;
 disabled when AC adapter used
AVAILABLE
Now shipping
CD2921029D - 2/19   L-DESIGN 614.525.1472
PO Box 10947  Portland, OR 97296-0947  Tel 800 338-5594  Fax 800 879-2364  Web CDNkitchen.com
Waterproof!
IP67 rated